


Vyhodnotenie celoročnej aktivity
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	Poradie
	Trieda 
	Body

	1.
	3.A
	74 b

	2.
	1.B
	73 b

	
	4.A
	73 b

	3.
	1.A
	72 b

	
	2.A
	72 b

	4.
	6.A
	71 b

	
	8.A
	71 b

	5. 
	4.B
	70 b

	6.
	5.B
	69 b

	7.
	5.A
	66 b

	
	9.A
	66 b

	8.
	7.A
	47 b
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